FGS Statistics Summary - Clearing Round 57 (31/07/2020)0 Scotland Totals

Table 1 - Submitted Options

Number

FGS Option Submitted Total Value £ Area ha Average £/ha

Woodland Creation 1932 208,125,318 48,573 4,285
Agroforestry 3 12,809
WIG Planning 603 2,365,978

WIG RR 920 10,991,042 25,884 425
WIG Habitat and Species/LISS 97 6,534,009
WIG WIAT 56 3,791,499
SMF Native Woodlands/LISS 72 3,234,015
SMF Species Control 111 2,561,076
SMF Public Access/WIAT 45 259,302
SMF Rural Access 20 321,544
Harvesting & Processing 114 2,018,530
Forest Infrastructure 78 1,798,713
Tree Health 209 1,783,214
Forestry Cooperation 22 192,250

Total Submitted 4282 243,989,301 74,457

Table 2 - Approved Options

Number

FGS Option Submitted Total Value £ Area ha Average £/ha

Woodland Creation 1780 190,054,312 44,179 4,302
Agroforestry 2 9,008
WIG Planning 569 2,228,603

WIG RR 888 10,594,544 25,046 423
WIG Habitat and Species/LISS 93 6,240,711
WIG WIAT 55 3,748,532
SMF Native Woodlands/LISS 69 3,003,166
SMF Species Control 110 2,529,076
SMF Public Access/WIAT 43 245,423
SMF Rural Access 20 321,544
Harvesting & Processing 108 1,970,356
Forest Infrastructure 69 1,558,595
Tree Health 207 1,773,910
Forestry Cooperation 21 182,250

Total Approved 4034 224,455,029 69,225



Table 3 - Approved Woodland Creation Options by Woodland Type

Number Woodland Type
WC Woodland Type Submitted Total Value £ Area ha % of total Average £/ha
Conifer 494 96,493,688 23,062 52 % 4,184
Diverse Conifer 163 17,527,486 3,313 7% 5,291
Broadleaves 132 11,873,121 1,352 3% 8,785
Native Broadleaves 469 30,784,629 6,000 14 % 5,131
Native Scots Pine 92 14,504,970 3,501 8% 4,143
Native Upland Birch 137 12,427,377 3,629 8% 3,425
Small or Farm Woodlands 152 3,908,036 484 1% 8,071

Native Broadleaves in Northern and

Western Isles 41 642,104 59 0% 10,971
Native Low Density 67 776,353 520 1% 1,494
Nat Regen 33 1,116,547 2,261 5% 494

Total Approved 1780 190,054,312 44,179 100 %
CSGN (subset of total) 488 52,116,168 8,719 5,978

Table 4 - Approved Woodland Creation Options (ha) by Conservancy

Highland and South
Woodland Type Islands Grampian Perth and Argyll Central Scotland Scotland Grand Total
Conifer 923 1316 6180 3,141 11503 23,062
Diverse Conifer 869 672 693 241 837 3,313
Broadleaves 270 63 570 271 177 1,352
Native Broadleaves 2,103 239 1908 604 1145 6,000
Native Scots Pine 2,125 740 636 3,501
Native Upland Birch 2,459 74 707 254 135 3,629
Small or Farm Woodlands 24 68 94 110 189 484

Native Broadleaves in Northern and

Western Isles 56 3 59
Native Low Density 174 13 202 2 129 520
Nat Regen 1,252 968 40 2,261
Total 10,254 4153 11033 4,624 14115 44,179

CSGN (Subset of total) 1353 4,590 2776 8,719



Table 5a - Submitted, but not yet approved, Woodland Creation Options by Claim Year

Woodland Type

Conifer

Diverse Conifer
Broadleaves

Native Broadleaves
Native Scots Pine

Native Upland Birch
Small or Farm Woodlands
Native Low Density

Nat Regen

Total

CSGN (Subset of total)

Area 2015 (ha)

Area 2016 (ha)

Table 5b - Approved Woodland Creation Options by Claim Year

Woodland Type

Area 2015 (ha)

Area 2016 (ha)

Area 2017 (ha)

25

25

25

Area 2017 (ha)

Area 2018 (ha) Area 2019 (ha)

Area 2018 (ha) Area 2019 (ha)

Area 2020 (ha)
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422
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246
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23062
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Table 6a - Pre-submitted Woodland Creation Options by Conservancy - 2020

South
Central Scotland Scotland

Highland and

Islands Grampian Perth and Argyll

Conifer / Diverse Conifer 0 160 200 162 325 847
Native & Other 0 20 200 136 25 381
0 180 400 298 350 1228

Table 6b - Pre-submitted Woodland Creation Options by Conservancy - 2021

South
Central Scotland Scotland

Highland and
Islands

Grampian Perth and Argyll

Conifer / Diverse Conifer 150 652 1000 493 2700 4995
Native & Other 1538 164 1000 2 150 2854
1688 816 2000 495 2850 7849

Table 6¢ - Pre-submitted Woodland Creation Options by Conservancy - 2022

South
Central Scotland Scotland

Highland and
Islands

Grampian Perth and Argyll

Conifer / Diverse Conifer 0 0 650 0 2500 3150
Native & Other 235 0 650 0 200 1085
235 0 1300 0 2700 4235

Table 7 - Claimed Options (authorised and paid or in process of payment)

Area Claimed  Value Claimed Value Claimed Value Claimed

FGS Option Number Claimed Value Claimed £ (ha) 2015 £ 2016 £ 2017 £

Woodland Creation 1,402 95,859,072 29,845 29,940 10,272,870 20,626,589
Agroforestry

WIG Planning 377 1,484,397 5,708 380,900 562,665

WIG RR 699 7,685,867 18,438 41,654 1,644,669 1,730,216

WIG Habitat and Species/LISS 77 5,133,067 1,344,102 2,368,902

WIG WIAT 38 2,451,052 155,890 762,354

Harvesting & Processing 66 1,194,904 52,133 490,076

Forest Infrastructure 48 1,033,244 70,828 122,268 231,456

Tree Health 151 1,181,640 27,664 79,860 116,407

Forestry Cooperation 14 107,625 16,000 37,875

Total 2,872 116,130,870 48,283 175,794 14,068,691 26,926,541

Value Claimed

2018 £

33,322,481

207,806
1,721,441
724,196
666,750
320,765
351,246
294,276
27,750

37,636,711

Value Claimed
2019 £

28,025,457

312,030
1,935,250
661,430
860,093
276,269
200,974
600,041
26,000

32,897,544



Table 8 - Claimed Woodland Creation Options by Claim Year

Number Claimed

FGS Option 2017

Conifer 88

Diverse Conifer 23
Broadleaves 28

Native Broadleaves 82
Native Scots Pine 15

Native Upland Birch 27
Small or Farm Woodlands 36

Native Broadleaves in Northern and
Western Isles

Native Low Density 7

Nat Regen 2
Agroforestry

Total 308

Area Claimed
2017 (ha)

3,384
338
377
611
296
419

111

42

514

6,091

Value Claimed Number Claimed

2017 £ 2018
10,720,709 124
1,300,933 39
2,178,742 31
2,640,705 123
1,330,966 29
1,342,984 34
708,763 30
24,132
60,567 24
318,087
20,626,589 434

Area Claimed
2018 (ha)

5,099
983
192

1,552

1,248
826

91

196

10,187

Value Claimed
2018 £

16,720,856
3,163,772
1,422,141
5,756,794
3,107,986
2,251,229

600,175

47,622
214,747

37,160

33,322,481

Number
Claimed 2019

113
35
31

112
18
29

28

10

385

Area Claimed
2019 (ha)

4,761
719
370

1,213
616
699

89

12
42

284

8,805

Value Claimed
2019 £

14,328,333
2,416,386
2,002,754
4,854,099
1,692,597
1,848,447

481,444

127,742
50,763

222,891

28,025,457



Woodland Creation - Conifer & other options vs Native

Woodland Creation - Processing Times vs % of Schemes - Since start of FGS
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Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - 2018
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Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - 2020
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